
KYODAI 2025 03-  4.5.2025  RĪGA   U18 G-48
Dalībnieki: 6Dalībnieki A

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Anna AZARUMYAN EST/Judo Academy Estonia

2 Vismantė VALKAUSKAITĖ LTU/Kedainiai

3 Zoya WISNIEWSKA POL/Lemur Judo Club

Dalībnieki B

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Julia CHOJKO POL/Lemur Judo Club

5 Auksė ANTANĖNAITĖ LTU/Vilnius Viesulas

6 Varvara PJATECKA LAT/Kyodai

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Zils/Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Zils/Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

1 21 Anna AZARUMYAN Vismantė VALKAUSKAITĖ 100-000s1 2:52

100

4 52 Julia CHOJKO Auksė ANTANĖNAITĖ 101-000 0:37

100

1 33 Anna AZARUMYAN Zoya WISNIEWSKA 100-001s1 1:05

100

4 64 Julia CHOJKO Varvara PJATECKA 000-100 0:32

100

2 35 Vismantė VALKAUSKAITĖ Zoya WISNIEWSKA 000-100 0:37

100

5 66 Auksė ANTANĖNAITĖ Varvara PJATECKA 000s2-110 1:00

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

AZARUMYAN

CHOJKO

111 - 000

8

PJATECKA

WISNIEWSKA

100 - 000

9

AZARUMYAN

PJATECKA

000 - 012

PJATECKA

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

2 200 1

0 0

21 100

3

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 200

3

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

Varvara PJATECKA, LAT/Kyodai

Anna AZARUMYAN, EST/Judo Academy Estonia

Julia CHOJKO, POL/Lemur Judo Club

Zoya WISNIEWSKA, POL/Lemur Judo Club


